DEVELOPMENT BANK OF THE PHILIPPINES 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

SUPPJ;;-Y, BafVERY AND INSTALLATION OF ATM Q.ADDING 

I. APPROVED BUDGET FOR lliE CONTRACT

PESOS: ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE
AND 851100 (P 182,921.85) INCLUSIVE OF ALL APPLICABLE TAXES

Oescri ion 

Supply, Delivery and Installation 
a ATM Cladding 

II. REQUIREMENTS

Particulars 
Supply, defivery and installation of new 
ATM cladding (3 units wall-type) 
includes tapping to existing power 
supply;